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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/skrzynka-narzedziowa-metalowa520x290x290mm-532-a-p-14630.html

Opis produktu

Otwarcie do 90°
- Zamkniecie na ktédke

- Stalowa obudowa wykonana z blachy o grubosci 1,2 mm

wymiary 520x290x290mm

Skrzynka narzedziowa
metalowa520x290x290mm 532 A

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

637,00 zt

517,89 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
5 dni

U05320005

U05320005

8 010 239 190 542

USAG
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